Datasheet
Automotive Box-PC 3300E
DELTA COMPONENTS GmbH          Auweg 27           D-79761 Waldshut-Tiengen           Telephone +49/7751/8399-0          Fax +49/7751/8399-99
E-Mail: info@delta-components.de                                                                                                                     Internet: www.delta-components.com
PKBX5370/5371/5372/5373/5374/5375
Applications
- Vehicle Tracking/Monitoring
- Real-time and Data Communication

E-Mail: info@delta-components.de                                                                                                                     Internet: www.delta-components.com
PKBX5370/5371/5372/5373/5374/5375
Ordering Information
PKBZ3003
PKBZ3003 Fan- and Antivibration Kit
for Automotive Box-PC 3300E und 6xxx
PKBD1100 DeltaTerminal 8.4" LCD-TFT f. Automotive Box-PC 3300E
and 6xx sunlight readable, w/Touch, surface-mount
PKBD2000 DeltaTerminal 8.4" SVGA 800x600 Alu-build-on enclos.
w/Touch for Automotive Box-PC 3300E/6xxx
PKBD1100 PKBD2000
Options
PKBX5370 Automotive Box-PC 3300E-Barebone
w/Celeron M 1.5GHz CPU, w/o GPS/GSM
PKBX5371 Automotive Box-PC 3300E-C65, 512MB DDR
w/Celeron M 600MHz CPU, w/o GPS/GSM
PKBX5372 Automotive Box-PC 3300E-373, 512MB DDR
w/Celeron M 1GHz CPU, w/o GPS/GSM
PKBX5373 Automotive Box-PC 3300E-370, w/o DDR
w/Celeron M 1.5GHz CPU, w/o GPS/GSM
PKBX5374 Automotive Box-PC 3300E-160, w/o DDR
w/Pentium M 1.6GHz CPU, w/o GPS/GSM
PKBX5375 Automotive Box-PC 3300E-745, w/o DDR
w/Pentium M 1.8GHz CPU, w/o GPS/GSM